
LAFAYETTE 
TRANSIT 
SYSTEM 

NIGHT 
ROUTE 

RED 
 



Lafayette Consolidated Government, in its administration of government functions, actively ensures 

nondiscrimination under Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. Title VI states "No person in the United 

States shall, on the grounds of race, color, or national origin, be excluded from participation in, be 

denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination under any program or activity receiving 

Federal financial assistance." If you have any questions or comments related to Title VI 

call 337-291-8410

www.rideLTS.com

For Information Call 291-8570

Fares Passes

Day Pass $3.00

Senior Monthly $19.00

12 Ride $10.00

$38.00Adult Monthly

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

10:15 PM

7:40 PM

Route RED

Rosa Parks

Transit Center

Bay 5

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

Johnston

and

St. Mary

B

6:33 PM

7:33 PM

8:33 PM

9:33 PM

8:40 PM

9:40 PM

7:50 PM 8:20 PM

8:50 PM

9:50 PM

Our Lady

of Lourdes

Hospital

D

6:50 PM

Johnston

and

Guilbeau/

Camellia

C

6:40 PM

9:20 PM

10:20 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:05 PM

9:05 PM

10:05 PM

Disabled, Senior, and Medicare $0.75

Adult $1.50

Rosa Parks

Transit Center

7:20 PM

Pinhook

and

St. Mary

G

7:15 PM

Pinhook

and

Kaliste Saloom

F

7:05 PM

Rue Louis XIV

at

Stuller,

Inc.

E

7:00 PM


