

Route RED Rosa Parks Transit Center Bay 5	Johnston and St. Mary	Johnston and Guilbeau/ Camellia	Our Lady of Lourdes Hospital	Rue Louis XIV at Stuller, Inc.	Pinhook and Kaliste Saloom	Pinhook and St. Mary	Rosa Parks Transit Center
	В	С	D	Е	F	G	
6:30 PM	6:33 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:15 PM	7:20 PM
7:30 PM	7:33 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM	8:05 PM	8:15 PM	8:20 PM
8:30 PM	8:33 PM	8:40 PM	8:50 PM	9:00 PM	9:05 PM	9:15 PM	9:20 PM
9:30 PM	9:33 PM	9:40 PM	9:50 PM	10:00 PM	10:05 PM	10:15 PM	10:20 PM

Lafayette Consolidated Government, in its administration of government functions, actively ensures nondiscrimination under Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. Title VI states "No person in the United States shall, on the grounds of race, color, or national origin, be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination under any program or activity receiving Federal financial assistance." If you have any questions or comments related to Title VI call 337-291-8410

www.rideLTS.com

For Information Call 291-8570

Fares					
Adult	\$1.50				
Disabled, Senior, and Medicare	\$0.75				

Pass	es
Adult Monthly	\$38.00
Senior Monthly	\$19.00
12 Ride	\$10.00
Day Pass	\$3.00